MARYLAND MANUAL.

Junior Draftsmen

Chief of Survey Party

Civil Engineer Aids
Junior Engineer Aids

Senior Stenographers ... ...

Telephone Operator

Office Bovs o
Junior Clerk

Chauffeur

Blue Prmtmﬁov

STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.

State Superintendent of Schools |

Assistant Superintendent of Schoels

Supervisor of High Schools.. ...

District Supervisor of High Sehools

Supervisor of Music

Supervisor of Elementary Schools

Credential Secretary

Chief Clerk

Bookkeeper

Certificate Clerk

Statistical Clerk- '\tenocmphe) )

Stenographer

Ntenographer

223

15,260.00
6.300.00
2 R80.00
6.780.00
6,306.00

960.00
1,080.00
1.200.00
1.500.00

480.00

£8.000.00
8,000.00
4,800.00
4,500.00
4,000.00
4,250.00
2,400.00
3,000,060
1,400.00
1,400.00
1,500.00
1,400.00
1,360 00
1,200.00

MARYLAXND RTATE NORMAL SCHOOL AT TOWSON.

Principal ... ...

Registrar ...

Secretary

Stenographer

Agsistant to Registrar.

Department of Tducation—2 Teachers

Full-tisie Teachers

Principal of Elementary Sehool

Elementary School Teachers

Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers. . ... .. ...

Librarian and 2 Assistants

Summer School

Director of Dormitories

Dietitian

Agsistant Director of Dormitories

Nurse

Household and Kitchen Help

Cook

Agsistant Cook _..

Laundry Manager

Laundry Helpers
Chief Engineer

Asgsistant Engineer

Fireman

Fireman

Caretaker and Farmer

Gardener

Trueck Driver

Janitor

$4,667.00
1,900.00
1,400.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
5,400.00
34,520.00
2,800.00
8,500.00
1,400.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
2,300.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
11,400.00
1,300.00
900.00
1,100.00
3,940.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,080.00
900.00
1,080.00
720.00
936.00
780.00



