Junior Draftsmen	18,660.00
Chief of Survey Party	6.300.00
Civil Engineer Aids	2,880.00
Junior Engineer Aids	6, 780.00
Senior Stenographers Telephone Operator	6,306.00
Telephone Operator	960,00
Office Boys	1,080.00
Junior Clerk	1.200.00
Chauffeur	1,500.00
Blue Print Boy	480.00
STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION.	
State Superintendent of Schools	\$8,000.00
Assistant Superintendent of Schools	6,000.00
Supervisor of High Schools	4,800.00
District Supervisor of High Schools	4,500.00
Supervisor of Music	4,000.00
Supervisor of Elementary Schools	4,250.00
Credential Secretary	2,400.00
Chief Clerk	3,000.00
Bookkeeper	1,400.00
Cartificate Clark	1,400.00
Certificate Clerk Statistical Clerk-Stenographer	1,500.00
Stanographer Stenographer	,
Stenographer Stenographer	1,400.00 1,300.00
Stenographer	1,300.00
ever-og x spriot	1,200.00
MARYLAND STATE NORMAL SCHOOL AT TOWS	0N.
Principal	\$4,667.00
Principal	\$4,667.00 1,900.00
Principal Registrar Secretary	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 8,500.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 8,500.00 1,400.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 2,800.00 8,500.00 1,400.00 3,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 2,800.00 8,500.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 8,500.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 2,800.00 8,500.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,200.00 1,200.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,400.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,300.00 900.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,300.00 900.00 1,100.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Setnographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,300.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,100.00 3,940.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 8,500.00 1,400.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,300.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 1,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Setnographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer Assistant Engineer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 2,300.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer Assistant Engineer Fireman Fireman Fireman Caretaker and Farmer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,100.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer Assistant Engineer Fireman Fireman Caretaker and Farmer Gardener	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer Assistant Engineer Fireman Fireman Fireman Caretaker and Farmer	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,400.00 1,300.00 1,400.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,200.00 1,100.00 1,200.00 1,000.00
Principal Registrar Secretary Stenographer Assistant to Registrar. Department of Education—2 Teachers Full-time Teachers Principal of Elementary School Elementary School Teachers Affiliated County Practice Centers Teachers Librarian and 2 Assistants Summer School Director of Dormitories Dietitian Assistant Director of Dormitories Nurse Household and Kitchen Help Cook Assistant Cook Laundry Manager Laundry Helpers Chief Engineer Assistant Engineer Fireman Fireman Caretaker and Farmer Gardener	\$4,667.00 1,900.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 5,400.00 34,520.00 2,800.00 1,400.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 1,500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 1,000.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,080.00 1,080.00 720.00